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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 10 years and younger CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep - 31 Dec 2025

50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle

200m Freestyle

400m Freestyle

800m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 1:21.54 21 Nov

200m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke

100m Breaststroke

200m Breaststroke

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 1:17.98 21 Nov

200m Butterfly

200m Medley

400m Medley

5000m Freestyle
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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 11 - 12 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep - 31 Dec 2025

50m Freestyle
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 29.00 21 Nov
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 29.09 21 Nov
LIU, Nico 13 WSC 30.62 21 Nov
CHEN, Austin 13 WSC 32.25 21 Nov
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 33.61 21 Nov

100m Freestyle
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 1:02.27 21 Nov
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 1:05.33 21 Nov
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 1:07.27 21 Nov
LIU, Nico 13 WSC 1:07.77 21 Nov
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 1:09.71 21 Nov
NISHIOKA, Kazuyuki 13 SKSC 1:09.87 21 Nov
LIU, Zhiheng (Harry) 13 SKSC 1:13.35 21 Nov

200m Freestyle
XU, Will 13 WSC 2:12.92 21 Nov
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 2:16.42 21 Nov
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:16.76 21 Nov
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 2:22.67 21 Nov
SONG, Yuehao Jason 14 WSC 2:39.69 21 Nov
CHEN, Nathan 13 SKSC 2:44.78 21 Nov

400m Freestyle
NISHIOKA, Kazuyuki 13 SKSC 5:10.34 21 Nov
LIU, Zhiheng (Harry) 13 SKSC 5:26.47 21 Nov

800m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke
XU, Will 13 WSC 1:09.75 21 Nov
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 1:12.17 21 Nov
LIU, Nico 13 WSC 1:20.11 21 Nov
CHEN, Nathan 13 SKSC 1:22.74 21 Nov

200m Backstroke
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 2:36.48 21 Nov

50m Breaststroke

100m Breaststroke
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 1:18.16 21 Nov
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 1:22.80 21 Nov
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 1:23.12 21 Nov
XU, Noah 12 WSC 1:26.92 21 Nov
CHEN, Austin 13 WSC 1:27.62 21 Nov
WANG, Brayden 13 SKSC 1:30.01 21 Nov
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 1:30.18 21 Nov

200m Breaststroke
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 3:02.66 21 Nov
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 3:03.21 21 Nov
XU, Noah 12 WSC 3:05.43 21 Nov
SONG, Yuehao Jason 14 WSC 3:07.02 21 Nov
CHEN, Austin 13 WSC 3:13.59 21 Nov
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 3:13.77 21 Nov

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 1:04.72 21 Nov
XU, Will 13 WSC 1:08.49 21 Nov
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 1:11.58 21 Nov
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 1:11.92 21 Nov
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 1:16.06 21 Nov
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 1:29.55 21 Nov

200m Butterfly
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 2:24.78 21 Nov
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 2:36.61 21 Nov
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 2:51.88 21 Nov
SONG, Yuehao Jason 14 WSC 2:53.79 21 Nov

200m Medley
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:29.16 21 Nov
XU, Noah 12 WSC 2:43.49 21 Nov
NISHIOKA, Kazuyuki 13 SKSC 2:47.26 21 Nov
LIU, Zhiheng (Harry) 13 SKSC 2:54.48 21 Nov

400m Medley

5000m Freestyle
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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 13 - 14 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep - 31 Dec 2025

50m Freestyle
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 25.73 21 Nov
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 25.87 21 Nov
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 26.68 21 Nov
EDANG, Christian 11 SKSC 26.77 21 Nov
SULL AUJLA, Zaahur 11 SKSC 26.99 21 Nov
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 27.02 17 Dec
CHEN, Benjamin 12 RIDGE 27.23 21 Nov
BUWEMBO, E. 12 SKSC 27.45 21 Nov
SKENE, Beryl 11 HYACK 28.06 21 Nov
CASSIDY, Matthew 11 EVDSC 28.47 17 Dec

100m Freestyle
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 55.09 21 Nov
SKENE, Beryl 11 HYACK 59.82 21 Nov
SULL AUJLA, Zaahur 11 SKSC 1:02.26 21 Nov
CASSIDY, Matthew 11 EVDSC 1:02.90 17 Dec
JARVIS, Lincoln 11 RIDGE 1:03.43 21 Nov
ZHOU, Kehan 12 SKSC 1:03.55 21 Nov
WEATHERHEAD, E. 12 SPART 1:04.15 21 Nov
SOONG, Connor 11 GATOR 1:04.50 21 Nov
BUWEMBO, E. 12 SKSC 1:08.03 21 Nov

200m Freestyle
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 2:07.21 17 Dec
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 2:08.57 21 Nov
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 2:10.76 21 Nov
SKENE, Beryl 11 HYACK 2:10.95 21 Nov
ZHOU, Kehan 12 SKSC 2:17.03 21 Nov

400m Freestyle
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 4:32.64 21 Nov
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 4:41.15 21 Nov
WEATHERHEAD, E. 12 SPART 4:42.11 21 Nov
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 4:46.23 17 Dec
LINDHOUT, Tanner 12 SPART 4:49.11 21 Nov
ZHOU, Kehan 12 SKSC 4:51.10 21 Nov
CASSIDY, Matthew 11 EVDSC 4:52.78 17 Dec

800m Freestyle
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 9:38.20 17 Dec

1500m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
DODDS, Noah 12 EVDSC 36.36 17 Dec

100m Backstroke
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 1:08.29 21 Nov
CHEN, Benjamin 12 RIDGE 1:11.30 21 Nov
DODDS, Noah 12 EVDSC 1:21.63 17 Dec

200m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke
FALZON-KNOOP, G. 11 EVDSC 43.94 17 Dec

100m Breaststroke
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 1:13.71 21 Nov
ZHANG, Nicholas 11 PSW 1:17.11 21 Nov
JIAO, Tom 11 HST 1:17.13 21 Nov
SOONG, Connor 11 GATOR 1:18.63 21 Nov
ZHOU, H. 11 WSC 1:22.49 21 Nov
WEATHERHEAD, E. 12 SPART 1:23.98 21 Nov
FALZON-KNOOP, G. 11 EVDSC 1:39.27 17 Dec

200m Breaststroke
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 2:27.66 21 Nov
JIAO, Tom 11 HST 2:51.72 21 Nov
SOONG, Connor 11 GATOR 2:53.53 21 Nov

50m Butterfly
CASSIDY, Matthew 11 EVDSC 31.20 17 Dec

100m Butterfly
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 59.92 21 Nov
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 1:04.22 21 Nov
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 1:04.83 21 Nov
LINDHOUT, Tanner 12 SPART 1:07.28 21 Nov
CHEN, Benjamin 12 RIDGE 1:07.92 21 Nov
SULL AUJLA, Zaahur 11 SKSC 1:12.12 21 Nov
ZHOU, H. 11 WSC 1:12.30 21 Nov
BUWEMBO, E. 12 SKSC 1:12.82 21 Nov
JIAO, Tom 11 HST 1:12.86 21 Nov
EDANG, Christian 11 SKSC 1:13.88 21 Nov

200m Butterfly
LINDHOUT, Tanner 12 SPART 2:28.25 21 Nov
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 2:41.80 21 Nov
JARVIS, Lincoln 11 RIDGE 2:46.89 21 Nov

200m Medley
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 2:23.14 21 Nov
ZHANG, Nicholas 11 PSW 2:31.32 21 Nov
EDANG, Christian 11 SKSC 2:32.26 21 Nov

400m Medley

5000m Freestyle

www.swimrankings.net
irein
Highlight



Software © 2026 by Splash Software Ltd  -  https://www.swimrankings.net Created 7 Jan 2026  -  18:32 UTC Page 1 of 1

British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 15 - 16 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep - 31 Dec 2025

50m Freestyle
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 24.77 21 Nov
LANDRY, Jonaas 09 SKSC 25.72 21 Nov
CHEN, Hoyi 09 CHENA 26.02 21 Nov
ZHANG, Eric 10 SKSC 26.14 21 Nov
HU, Timothy 10 HST 26.45 21 Nov
CHAN, L. 10 WSC 26.87 21 Nov
BARTLETT, Ethan 10 CHIN 26.98 21 Nov
DING, Freddy 09 GATOR 27.04 21 Nov
SANGHA, Gurshaan 09 SKSC 27.40 21 Nov

100m Freestyle
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 54.90 21 Nov
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 55.36 21 Nov
XU, Ethan yiheng 10 CDSC 55.60 21 Nov
LI, Burton 09 HST 55.91 21 Nov
LANDRY, Jonaas 09 SKSC 56.71 21 Nov
BARTLETT, Ethan 10 CHIN 57.82 21 Nov
ZHANG, Eric 10 SKSC 58.19 21 Nov
DING, Freddy 09 GATOR 58.37 21 Nov
HU, Timothy 10 HST 58.58 21 Nov
CHEN, Hoyi 09 CHENA 59.07 21 Nov

200m Freestyle
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 1:58.19 21 Nov
GUO, Tim 09 PSW 1:58.26 21 Nov
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 1:59.47 21 Nov
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 2:00.06 21 Nov
WU, Max 09 PSW 2:01.65 21 Nov
WU, Weiss 09 HST 2:02.19 21 Nov
BULLOCK, Kirin 09 RIDGE 2:04.22 21 Nov
OLEINIC, Dmitrii 09 CDSC 2:05.30 21 Nov
HU, Timothy 10 HST 2:07.99 21 Nov
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 2:08.21 21 Nov

400m Freestyle
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 4:15.33 21 Nov
LIM, Hoyoung 08 SKSC 4:22.23 21 Nov
BULLOCK, Kirin 09 RIDGE 4:24.99 21 Nov

800m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke
WU, Weiss 09 HST 59.94 21 Nov
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 1:00.66 21 Nov
WU, Max 09 PSW 1:02.58 21 Nov
ZHANG, Borui 09 PSW 1:02.84 21 Nov
XU, Ethan yiheng 10 CDSC 1:03.69 21 Nov
LIM, Hoyoung 08 SKSC 1:05.23 21 Nov
DUNDER, Justin 09 SKSC 1:05.33 21 Nov
LANDRY, Jonaas 09 SKSC 1:05.51 21 Nov
CHEN, George 10 PSW 1:08.30 21 Nov
DING, Freddy 09 GATOR 1:08.67 21 Nov

200m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke
SAUVE, Ethan 09 EVDSC 36.49 17 Dec

100m Breaststroke
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 1:07.85 21 Nov
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 1:08.56 21 Nov
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 1:09.06 21 Nov
LI, Burton 09 HST 1:09.24 21 Nov
YUAN, Huxley Dafu 09 CDSC 1:12.46 21 Nov
GUO, Tim 09 PSW 1:12.47 21 Nov
SANGHA, Gurshaan 09 SKSC 1:13.30 21 Nov
CHUNG, Jason 09 CDSC 1:15.16 21 Nov
AN, Jialin 10 PSW 1:15.27 21 Nov
DUNDER, Justin 09 SKSC 1:16.49 21 Nov

200m Breaststroke
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 2:33.02 21 Nov
YUAN, Huxley Dafu 09 CDSC 2:33.21 21 Nov
CHUNG, Jason 09 CDSC 2:34.40 21 Nov
MAJIDZADA, M. 09 SKSC 3:15.79 21 Nov

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly
WU, Weiss 09 HST 58.88 21 Nov
OLEINIC, Dmitrii 09 CDSC 1:00.91 21 Nov
LI, Burton 09 HST 1:02.29 21 Nov
BULLOCK, Kirin 09 RIDGE 1:02.52 21 Nov
CHEN, George 10 PSW 1:03.02 21 Nov
DUNDER, Justin 09 SKSC 1:03.26 21 Nov
LI, Nio Xuchen 10 PSW 1:03.29 21 Nov
XU, Curtis 10 PSW 1:03.35 21 Nov
SANGHA, Gurshaan 09 SKSC 1:07.86 21 Nov
CHAN, L. 10 WSC 1:08.22 21 Nov

200m Butterfly
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 2:14.81 21 Nov
OLEINIC, Dmitrii 09 CDSC 2:15.37 21 Nov
DOLGOV, Andrey 10 HYACK 2:19.53 21 Nov

200m Medley
TOKUHARA, Hayato 10 HYACK 2:21.31 21 Nov
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 2:22.84 21 Nov
CHUNG, Jason 09 CDSC 2:23.86 21 Nov
MA, Tyler Y 10 PSW 2:27.24 21 Nov
XU, Curtis 10 PSW 2:28.53 21 Nov
DOLGOV, Andrey 10 HYACK 2:29.94 21 Nov
BARTLETT, Ethan 10 CHIN 2:30.69 21 Nov

400m Medley
XU, Ethan yiheng 10 CDSC 4:56.71 21 Nov

5000m Freestyle
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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 17 years and older CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep - 31 Dec 2025

50m Freestyle
Stewart-Beinder, L. 04 OS 23.19 4 Dec
SENEVIRATNE, P. 08 SKSC 24.64 21 Nov
FRY, Darian 97 PSW 24.78 21 Nov
LU, Fernando 07 OS 24.88 21 Sep
JANES, Isaac 08 SPART 26.69 21 Nov
MITTERBOECK, A. 05 HYACK 27.16 1 Nov
KONGE, Leo 04 SAWM 27.27 1 Nov
STROUD, Ken 05 OS 27.32 30 Nov
JANZEN, Nathaniel 90 UBCM 27.59 1 Nov
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 27.79 30 Nov

100m Freestyle
Stewart-Beinder, L. 04 OS 50.33 6 Dec
SENEVIRATNE, P. 08 SKSC 53.71 21 Nov
LU, Fernando 07 OS 54.69 26 Sep
IIDA, Ryoma 97 ROYAL 56.54 1 Nov
KONGE, Leo 04 SAWM 57.56 1 Nov
HASELL, Robert 08 SPART 58.31 21 Nov
JANES, Isaac 08 SPART 58.56 21 Nov
JOHNSTON, S. 88 WIN 59.60 1 Nov
STROUD, Ken 05 OS 1:00.03 29 Nov
SMITH, Bayden 08 HST 1:00.58 21 Nov

200m Freestyle
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 1:57.12 21 Nov
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 2:12.59 28 Nov
MONK, James 86 WIN 2:21.79 1 Nov
KIMBERLEY, Tristan 94 DRM 2:33.39 1 Nov
GOMEZ-DURAN, D. 70 LGCY 2:38.71 1 Nov
CLIBBON, Chris 71 LGCY 2:44.51 1 Nov
FLOURET, Jp 75 CST 2:48.08 1 Nov
CARMICHAEL, Rod 51 VICM 2:51.85 1 Nov
ROBINSON, Dale 74 VICM 2:58.47 1 Nov
MASSABIE, Sebastian 04 PSW 2:58.96 26 Sep

400m Freestyle
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 4:11.90 21 Nov
LU, Fernando 07 OS 4:29.00 28 Nov
TORO, Esteban 94 CST 4:54.42 1 Nov
STROUD, Ken 05 OS 4:54.63 28 Nov
MONK, James 86 WIN 4:56.52 1 Nov
CONROY, Andrew 91 ROYAL 4:56.92 1 Nov
LOCK, John 83 HYACK 5:08.24 1 Nov
FRAPPELL, Anders 70 HYACK 5:12.40 1 Nov
AAMODT, Tor 73 CDSC 5:22.39 1 Nov
CLIBBON, Chris 71 LGCY 5:47.73 1 Nov

800m Freestyle
TORO, Esteban 94 CST 9:50.19 1 Nov
MONK, James 86 WIN 10:01.39 1 Nov
CONROY, Andrew 91 ROYAL 10:12.62 1 Nov
LOCK, John 83 HYACK 10:30.31 1 Nov
FRAPPELL, Anders 70 HYACK 10:34.13 1 Nov
AAMODT, Tor 73 CDSC 10:52.25 1 Nov
VELRAJ, Niranjan 95 LGCY 12:00.44 1 Nov
OUCHI, Kurt 75 VERN 12:15.56 1 Nov
ROBINSON, Dale 74 VICM 13:05.25 1 Nov
BOOTHROYD, James 60 EBMSC13:06.19 1 Nov

1500m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
DEE, Kevin 88 DOGW 32.11 1 Nov
OUCHI, Kurt 75 VERN 32.38 1 Nov
NEYEDLI, Scott 78 NSM 32.92 1 Nov
JANZEN, Nathaniel 90 UBCM 34.80 1 Nov
VINTR, Todd 94 WRW 35.68 1 Nov
MITTERBOECK, A. 05 HYACK 35.94 1 Nov
GODDING, C. 70 NSM 36.31 1 Nov
DI TOMASO, Steven 76 HYACK 36.92 1 Nov
COLTER, Dave 68 WIN 39.52 1 Nov
WILSON, Russ 69 WRW 41.23 1 Nov

100m Backstroke
HASELL, Robert 08 SPART 1:02.44 21 Nov
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 1:03.95 21 Nov
VOLSKY, Jonathan 08 SKSC 1:05.34 21 Nov
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 1:08.60 28 Nov
DEE, Kevin 88 DOGW 1:09.20 1 Nov
STROUD, Ken 05 OS 1:10.19 28 Nov
CONROY, Andrew 91 ROYAL 1:11.55 1 Nov
OUCHI, Kurt 75 VERN 1:12.00 1 Nov
NEYEDLI, Scott 78 NSM 1:12.95 1 Nov
SCOFFIELD, Trevor 74 WRW 1:14.79 1 Nov

200m Backstroke
CHAN, Alonzo 08 HYACK 2:12.47 21 Nov
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 2:18.92 21 Nov
VOLSKY, Jonathan 08 SKSC 2:26.46 21 Nov
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 2:31.99 30 Nov
DEE, Kevin 88 DOGW 2:34.47 1 Nov
NEYEDLI, Scott 78 NSM 2:35.85 1 Nov
SCOFFIELD, Trevor 74 WRW 2:40.89 1 Nov
BISHOP, Jeff 75 VICM 2:48.03 1 Nov
GODDING, C. 70 NSM 2:50.34 1 Nov
VINTR, Todd 94 WRW 2:53.38 1 Nov

50m Breaststroke
CONROY, Andrew 91 ROYAL 34.68 1 Nov
BAERG, Joshua 95 EBMSC 34.89 1 Nov
PASSAS, Mike 77 WRW 36.71 1 Nov
YADAV, Yash Raj 00 ROYAL 37.07 1 Nov
MERCER, Vance 75 HYACK 37.18 1 Nov
SERZHANOV, Amir 86 ROYAL 37.52 1 Nov
HARTFORD, Doug 63 VICM 38.66 1 Nov
DI TOMASO, Steven 76 HYACK 39.50 1 Nov
WILSON, Russ 69 WRW 41.46 1 Nov
GOMEZ-DURAN, D. 70 LGCY 42.12 1 Nov

100m Breaststroke
IIDA, Ryoma 97 ROYAL 1:11.62 1 Nov
LU, Fernando 07 OS 1:11.71 21 Sep
SMITH, Bayden 08 HST 1:12.45 21 Nov
BAERG, Joshua 95 EBMSC 1:20.77 1 Nov
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 1:22.39 30 Nov
YADAV, Yash Raj 00 ROYAL 1:23.04 1 Nov
HARTFORD, Doug 63 VICM 1:26.26 1 Nov
PASSAS, Mike 77 WRW 1:26.68 1 Nov
YU, Christopher-Ryan 93 HYACK 1:27.40 1 Nov
SERZHANOV, Amir 86 ROYAL 1:28.86 1 Nov

200m Breaststroke
IIDA, Ryoma 97 ROYAL 2:34.25 1 Nov
SMITH, Bayden 08 HST 2:36.73 21 Nov
LOCK, John 83 HYACK 3:00.56 1 Nov
AAMODT, Tor 73 CDSC 3:03.25 1 Nov
YADAV, Yash Raj 00 ROYAL 3:07.95 1 Nov
PASSAS, Mike 77 WRW 3:13.94 1 Nov
GOMEZ-DURAN, D. 70 LGCY 3:24.26 1 Nov
KLAUKE, Tim 69 LGCY 4:04.73 1 Nov
KING, Justin 98 CHIL 4:35.81 1 Nov
HOLMWOOD, John 54 VERN 5:09.54 1 Nov

50m Butterfly
JOHNSTON, S. 88 WIN 27.50 1 Nov
KONGE, Leo 04 SAWM 27.52 1 Nov
WOODBRIDGE, Paul 79 CDSC 29.94 1 Nov
CROPO, Steve 72 WRW 30.37 1 Nov
MERCER, Vance 75 HYACK 30.90 1 Nov
SCOFFIELD, Trevor 74 WRW 30.94 1 Nov
BAERG, Joshua 95 EBMSC 31.38 1 Nov
GRANT, Andrew 77 LGCY 31.58 1 Nov
MITTERBOECK, A. 05 HYACK 31.93 1 Nov
KIMBERLEY, Tristan 94 DRM 32.35 1 Nov

100m Butterfly
SENEVIRATNE, P. 08 SKSC 57.61 21 Nov
LU, Fernando 07 OS 58.45 25 Sep
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 1:00.75 21 Nov
HASELL, Robert 08 SPART 1:00.88 21 Nov
KONGE, Leo 04 SAWM 1:03.87 1 Nov
VOLSKY, Jonathan 08 SKSC 1:05.88 21 Nov
JANES, Isaac 08 SPART 1:06.79 21 Nov
STROUD, Ken 05 OS 1:07.03 29 Nov
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 1:10.11 29 Nov
BAERG, Joshua 95 EBMSC 1:16.46 1 Nov

200m Butterfly
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 2:15.78 21 Nov
OUCHI, Kurt 75 VERN 2:42.71 1 Nov
COOKE, Mike 69 SOSCM 3:33.07 1 Nov
DOWLING, Mike 47 NSM 5:18.44 1 Nov

200m Medley
CHAN, Alonzo 08 HYACK 2:14.39 21 Nov
LU, Fernando 07 OS 2:16.73 22 Sep
IIDA, Ryoma 97 ROYAL 2:22.56 1 Nov
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 2:35.29 30 Nov
STROUD, Ken 05 OS 2:35.64 30 Nov
NEYEDLI, Scott 78 NSM 2:36.75 1 Nov
AAMODT, Tor 73 CDSC 2:42.40 1 Nov
JANZEN, Nathaniel 90 UBCM 2:45.90 1 Nov
BISHOP, Jeff 75 VICM 2:57.21 1 Nov
VINTR, Todd 94 WRW 2:57.24 1 Nov

400m Medley
DEE, Kevin 88 DOGW 5:37.35 1 Nov
AAMODT, Tor 73 CDSC 5:50.81 1 Nov
LOCK, John 83 HYACK 5:55.77 1 Nov
MINIELLY, Ken 87 HYACK 6:10.37 1 Nov
VELRAJ, Niranjan 95 LGCY 6:33.42 1 Nov

5000m Freestyle
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